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Dear Families,

I hope you all had a wonderful Thanksgiving!

Our Class Is Having a Pajama Drive!

Each year, Scholastic Books matches each pair of NEW PAJAMAS with a book.  These are collected and distributed to local families in need!

All donations must be received no later than Friday, November 30th.  In appreciation, Friday, November 30th will be a Kindergarten Pajama Day!

Children can wear pajamas to school, but must wear appropriate footwear and outerwear as we will go outside for Recess.  Slippers and robes may be brought to school to be worn in the classroom. Please, no stuffed animals.

Specialist Schedule…

Monday, November 26…Spanish
Tuesday, November 27…Spanish
[bookmark: _GoBack]Tuesday, November 27…Kindergarten Sing Along!
Wednesday, November 28…Art
Thursday, November 29…Music
Friday, November 30…P.E…SNEAKERS!
Friday, November 30…PAJAMA DAY!

Monday, December 3…Libray…BOOKS!
Monday, December 3…Motor Centers
Tuesday, December 4…Computers
Wednesday, December 5…Spanish
Thursday, December 6…Art
Friday, December 7…Music
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